Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: June 6, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

785010-19-0157

785010-19-0214

785010-18-0232

785010-18-0232

785010-20-0112

785010-20-0112

785010-20-0112

785010-20-0112

785010-20-0112

785010-20-0112

785010-20-0112

5/22/2019

8/14/0219

7/9/2018

7/9/2018

9/7/2020

9/7/2020

9/7/2020

9/7/2020

9/7/2020

9/7/2020

9/7/2020

CITY

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

Heckler and Koch USP45 Pistol
CAL:45 SN:25-085029
HANDGUN, MNF: F.N. (FN
HERSTAL), TYPE: PISTOL,
MODEL: FIVE-SEVEN, CAL:

57, SN: 386362594

MACHINE GUN CONVERSION
KIT, MNF: GLOCK GMBH, TYPE:
PISTOL, MODEL: 19,

CAL: 9, SN: VFA295

SILENCER: NONE, U.S. AIR
FORCE EQUIPMENT 9MM
SUPPRESSOR

AMMUNITION COMPONENTS,
QTY: 1, MNF: WINCHESTER-
WESTERN, CAL: 12 $0.02

$600.00

$1,300.00

$400.00

$150.00

AMMUNITION, QTY: 14, MNF:
WINCHESTER-WESTERN, CAL: 12 $1.40
AMMUNITION COMPONENTS,

QTY: 1, MNF: WINCHESTER-

WESTERN, CAL: 12 $0.02
HANDGUN, MNF: GLOCK GMBH,
TYPE: PISTOL, MODEL: 17GENS5,
CAL: 9, SN:

BNBR270

FIREARM PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, TWO GLOCK
9IMM MAGAZINES

$450.00

$20.00

OTHER FIREARM, MNF: SAVAGE,
TYPE: RECEIVER/FRAME,
MODEL: UNKNOWN

TYPE, CAL: ZZ, SN: NONE
FIREARM PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, .45 ACP FIREARM
MAGAZINE $5.00

$10.00
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